Wednesday, August 11

We the People
THE CITIZEN AND THE CONSTITUTION

Directed by the Cent
under the Education f

Civic Education and funded by the U.S. Department of Education
for Democracy Act approved by the United States Congress.

12:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7 p.m.
7-8:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 12

8-9 a.m.
9-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m.
10:45-12 p.m.

12-1 p.m.
1:15-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3 p.m.
3-4:15 p.m.

4:15-4:30 p.m.
4:30-5:15 p.m.

6-7 p.m.
7-9 p.m.

CENTER FOR THE i
W/J/&

JAMES MADISON’S MONTPELIER

Justice is Also Deaf:
A Workshop for
Educators for the Deaf
August 11-14, 2010

Check in at Lewis Hall
Reception
Dinner and Welcome

Kelly Carmichael, Virginia WIP State Coordinator

Ken Hurley, Civication

Dvorah Ben-Moshe, Civication

Robert Leming, National Director of We the People:

The Citizen and the Constitution, Center for Civic Education

Breakfast
Deaf Culture, History and American Sign Language
(ASL)
Chris Kaftan, Maryland School for the Deaf
Why Government?
Robert Leming
Break
The Fourth Amendment
Robert Leming
Lunch
Walking Tour: The Montpelier Mansion
Susan Simpson, Program Manager, Center for the Constitution
Break
The First Amendment
Hank Chambers, Professor of Law, University of Richmond
Break
Middle School Lesson Plan Demonstration, #23
Dennis |. Borgerding, Mentor
Dinner
Simulated Congressional Hearing Preparation



Friday, August 13
8-9 a.m.
9-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:15 a.m.

11:15-12 p.m.
12-1 p.m.
1-2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:30 p.m.
2:30-4:30 p.m.
5-6 p.m.

6:30-7:30 p.m.

Saturday, August 14

8-9 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.
10:30-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:45 a.m.
11:45-12 p.m.

12-1 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

Breakfast
The First Amendment
Hank Chambers
Break
A Closer Look at Unit Five
Kyleen Dobbs, Mentor
Eugene Ebersole, Mentor
Simulated Congressional Hearing Preparation
Lunch
Walking Tour: Archaeology at Montpelier
Mark A. Tricket, Ph.D., Field Director, James Madison’s Montpelier
Break
Simulated Congressional Hearing Preparation
Simulated Congressional Hearings
Dinner

Breakfast
Open Discussion and Planning
Break
Open Discussion and Planning
Closing Remarks
Ken Hurley
Dvorah Ben-Moshe
Robert Leming
Lunch
Depart



