

We the People THE CITIZEN AND THE CONSTITUTION Directed by the Center for Civic Education and funded by the U.S. Department of Education under the Education for Democracy Act approved by the United States Congress.



CENTER FOR THE , Constitution JAMES MADISON'S MONTPELIER

Justice is Also Deaf: A Workshop for Educators for the Deaf August 11-14, 2010

Wednesday, August 11

12:30-6:30 p.m.	Check in at Lewis Hall
6:30-7 p.m.	Reception
7-8:30 p.m.	Dinner and Welcome
	Kelly Carmichael, Virginia WTP State Coordinator
	Ken Hurley, Civication
	Dvorah Ben-Moshe, Civication
	Robert Leming, National Director of We the People:
	The Citizen and the Constitution, Center for Civic Education
Thursday, August 12	
8-9 a.m.	Breakfast
9-9:30 a.m.	Deaf Culture, History and American Sign Language
	(ASL)
	Chris Kaftan, Maryland School for the Deaf
9:30-10:30 a.m.	Why Government?
	Robert Leming
10:30-10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45-12 p.m.	The Fourth Amendment
	Robert Leming
12-1 p.m.	Lunch
1:15-2:45 p.m.	Walking Tour: The Montpelier Mansion
	Susan Simpson, Program Manager, Center for the Constitution
2:45-3 p.m.	Break
3-4:15 p.m.	The First Amendment
	Hank Chambers, Professor of Law, University of Richmond
4:15-4:30 p.m.	Break
4:30-5:15 p.m.	Middle School Lesson Plan Demonstration, #23
	Dennis J. Borgerding, Mentor
6-7 p.m.	Dinner
7-9 p.m.	Simulated Congressional Hearing Preparation

<u>Friday, August 13</u>	
8-9 a.m.	Breakfast
9-10:30 a.m.	The First Amendment
	Hank Chambers
10:30-10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45-11:15 a.m.	A Closer Look at Unit Five
	Kyleen Dobbs, Mentor
	Eugene Ebersole, Mentor
11:15-12 p.m.	Simulated Congressional Hearing Preparation
12-1 p.m.	Lunch
1-2:15 p.m.	Walking Tour: Archaeology at Montpelier
	Mark A. Tricket, Ph.D., Field Director, James Madison's Montpelier
2:15-2:30 p.m.	Break
2:30-4:30 p.m.	Simulated Congressional Hearing Preparation
5-6 p.m.	Simulated Congressional Hearings
6:30-7:30 p.m.	Dinner
· · · · · ·	

<u>Saturday, August 14</u>

Breakfast
Open Discussion and Planning
Break
Open Discussion and Planning
Closing Remarks
Ken Hurley
Dvorah Ben-Moshe
Robert Leming
Lunch
Depart